
NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BAEN S1, BACHELOR OF ENGLISH (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 09:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Hendr
ick
Herm
an;
Math
eus
Nuug
ulu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilun
gu;
Pene
yamb
eko
Nakal
emo;
Petitli
ph
Kave
namb
utako;
Victor
ia
Haidu
la
Room
: D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

Modul
e:
BMS4
11S
Staff: 
KAUS
UTUA
, T
(MR)
Room
: D4/
G/
AUD
N
(152)

Modul
e:
ILT51
1S
Staff:
DR
GAW
AS
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
WSP
511S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

12:
30pm-
01:
30pm
Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Mathe
us
Nuugu
lu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilung
u;
Peney
ambek
o
Nakal
emo;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Ronal
d
Karon;
Victori
a
Haidul
a
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

Modul
e:
ILS51
1S
Staff:
N.  J. 
FRED
ERIC
KS
(PRO
F.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ILG51
1S
Staff:
MS
LIND
A
PERE
STRE
LO
(MS)
Room
: D3/
G/
AUD
3 (54)

Module:
ILT511S
Staff: DR
GAWAS
Room:
D4/2/2.48
(CLR E)
(80)

Module:
WSP511
S
Staff: A. 
N.
NGHIKE
MBUA
(DR.)
Room:
D4/2/2.
48  (CLR
E) (80)

Module:
ILG511S
Staff: MS
LINDA
PERESTR
ELO (MS)
Room: D4/
2/2.48 
(CLR E)
(80)

M
on

da
y

Module:
BMS411
S
Room:
A15/1/
302 (55)

T
ue
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BAEN S1, BACHELOR OF ENGLISH (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 09:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Modul
e:
ILS51
1S
Staff:
N.  J. 
FRED
ERIC
KS
(PRO
F.)
Room
: D4/1/
1.26 
(CLR
B) (80)

Modul
e:
BMS4
11S
Staff: 
KAUS
UTUA
, T
(MR)
Room
: D4/
G/
AUD
N
(152)

Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Hendr
ick
Herm
an;
Math
eus
Nuug
ulu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilun
gu;
Pene
yamb
eko
Nakal
emo;
Petitli
ph
Kave
namb
utako;
Victor
ia
Haidu
la
Room
: D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

12:
30pm-
01:
30pm
Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Mathe
us
Nuugu
lu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilung
u;
Peney
ambek
o
Nakal
emo;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Ronal
d
Karon;
Victori
a
Haidul
a
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

Modul
e:
ILT51
1S
Staff:
DR
GAW
AS
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
WSP
511S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Module:
ILS511S
Staff: MS
LINDA
PEREST
RELO
(MS)
Room:
D4/2/2.
55 (35)

Module:
CUS411S
Staff:
Andreas
Kalimbo;
Petra
Sabatha;
Ronald
Karon
Room: D2/
0/FCI LAB
12 (180)

T
ue
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ay
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BAEN S1, BACHELOR OF ENGLISH (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 09:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Modul
e:
ILS51
1S
Staff:
N.  J. 
FRED
ERIC
KS
(PRO
F.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ILG51
1S
Staff:
MS
LIND
A
PERE
STRE
LO
(MS)
Room
: MS
TEAM
S

12:
30pm-
01:
30pm
Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Mathe
us
Nuugu
lu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilung
u;
Peney
ambek
o
Nakal
emo;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Ronal
d
Karon;
Victori
a
Haidul
a
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Hendr
ick
Herm
an;
Math
eus
Nuug
ulu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilun
gu;
Pene
yamb
eko
Nakal
emo;
Petitli
ph
Kave
namb
utako;
Victor
ia
Haidu
la
Room
: D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

Modul
e:
BMS4
11S
Staff: 
KAUS
UTUA
, T
(MR)
Room
: D4/
G/
AUD
N
(152)

Module:
ILG511S
Staff: MS
LINDA
PEREST
RELO
(MS)
Room:
D3/G/
AUD 2
(96)

Module:
ILT511S
Staff: DR
GAWAS
Room:
D4/2/2.
48  (CLR
E) (80)

Module:
WSP511S
Staff: A. 
N.
NGHIKEM
BUA (DR.)
Room: D4/
2/2.48 
(CLR E)
(80)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BAEN S1, BACHELOR OF ENGLISH (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 09:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Modul
e:
ILT51
1S
Staff:
DR
GAW
AS
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
WSP
511S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ILG51
1S
Staff:
MS
LIND
A
PERE
STRE
LO
(MS)
Room
: MS
TEAM
S

Modul
e:
BMS4
11S
Staff: 
KAUS
UTUA
, T
(MR)
Room
: D4/
G/
AUD
N
(152)

Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Hendr
ick
Herm
an;
Math
eus
Nuug
ulu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilun
gu;
Pene
yamb
eko
Nakal
emo;
Petitli
ph
Kave
namb
utako;
Victor
ia
Haidu
la
Room
: D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

12:
30pm-
01:
30pm
Modul
e:
CUS4
11S
Staff:
Evi
Amup
olo;
Mathe
us
Nuugu
lu;
Mulan
duleni
Niilung
u;
Peney
ambek
o
Nakal
emo;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Petitlip
h
Kaven
ambut
ako;
Ronal
d
Karon;
Victori
a
Haidul
a
Room:
D2/0/
FCI
LAB
12
(180)

Module:
ILS511S
Staff: MS
LINDA
PEREST
RELO
(MS)
Room:
D3/G/
AUD 2
(96)

Module:
CUS411
S
Staff:
Andreas
Kalimbo;
Petra
Sabatha;
Ronald
Karon
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
BMS411S
Staff: 
KAUSUT
UA, T (MR)
Room: D4/
G/AUD N
(152)

T
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y
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BAEN S1, BACHELOR OF ENGLISH (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 09:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Modul
e:
ILT51
1S
Staff:
DR
GAW
AS
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
WSP
511S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ILS51
1S
Staff:
N.  J. 
FRED
ERIC
KS
(PRO
F.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ILG51
1S
Staff:
MS
LIND
A
PERE
STRE
LO
(MS)
Room
: D3/
G/
AUD
3 (54)

Fr
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S
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S
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BAEN S3, BACHELOR OF ENGLISH (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 09:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Modul
e:
LTD6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ICC5
11S
Staff:
M. 
MHE
NE
(PRO
F.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
EMP5
11S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
TPP6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: D4/1/
1.26 
(CLR
B) (80)

Module:
TPP611S
Staff: A. 
E. 
BREWIS
(MR.)
Room:
D4/G/058
(CLR A) 
(80)

Module:
ICC511S
Staff: M. 
MHENE
(PROF.)
Room: D3/
G/AUD 3
(54)

M
on

da
y

Modul
e:
RTC6
11S
Staff:
DR
MUK
UBO
NDA
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ICC5
11S
Staff:
M. 
MHE
NE
(PRO
F.)
Room
: D4/
G/058
(CLR
A) 
(80)

Modul
e:
LTD6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
EMP5
11S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
TPP6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: D3/
G/
AUD
3 (54)

Module:
EMP511
S
Staff: A. 
N.
NGHIKE
MBUA
(DR.)
Room:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
LTD611
S
Staff: A. 
E. 
BREWIS
(MR.)
Room:
D4/2/2.
48  (CLR
E) (80)

Module:
RTC611S
Staff: DR
MUKUBO
NDA
Room: D4/
G/058 
(CLR A) 
(80)

T
ue

sd
ay

Modul
e:
EMP5
11S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
s: D4/
2/2.
48 
(CLR
E) (80)
; MS
TEAM
S

Modul
e:
RTC6
11S
Staff:
DR
MUK
UBO
NDA
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
LTD6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
ICC5
11S
Staff:
M. 
MHE
NE
(PRO
F.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Module:
ICC511S
Staff: M. 
MHENE
(PROF.)
Room:
D4/1/1.26
(CLR B)
(80)

Module:
TPP611
S
Staff: A. 
E. 
BREWIS
(MR.)
Room:
D3/G/
AUD 2
(96)

W
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BAEN S3, BACHELOR OF ENGLISH (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 09:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Modul
e:
TPP6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: D4/1/
1.26 
(CLR
B) (80)

Modul
e:
ICC5
11S
Staff:
M. 
MHE
NE
(PRO
F.)
Room
: MS
TEAM
S

Modul
e:
LTD6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
EMP5
11S
Staff:
A.  N.
NGHI
KEM
BUA
(DR.)
Room
: MS
TEAM
S

Module:
LTD611S
Staff: A. 
E. 
BREWIS
(MR.)
Room:
D4/2/2.48
(CLR E)
(80)

Module:
RTC611
S
Staff: DR
MUKUB
ONDA
Room:
E3/2/088
(40)

Module:
EMP511S
Staff: A. 
N.
NGHIKEM
BUA (DR.)
Room: D4/
G/058 
(CLR A) 
(80)T

hu
rs

da
y

Modul
e:
RTC6
11S
Staff:
DR
MUK
UBO
NDA
Room
: D4/2/
2.48 
(CLR
E) (80)

Modul
e:
TPP6
11S
Staff:
A.  E. 
BRE
WIS
(MR.)
Room
: A15/
2/404
(70)
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S
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S
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